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CENA OBCE TOMÁŠOVCE

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Tomášovce, 26. 9. 2009

22
NORMANDIA 04922

03937 Ondrašová JuR1
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4410

D3 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0   0  38,79Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

28
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL2
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315005

Y9 SVK TK
  0   1  42,85Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

14
TIBET 05118

04421 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma10

D2 Kríženec
  0   5  46,65Matej MARČOK

 

23
RUTINA-KK 05656

03938 Ondrašová JuR4
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)08

D4 SVK TK
  0   8  45,08Martin CEDZO

 

32
ZARETA 04657

03796 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Renata Kelemenová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Zemanka VS-024610

J5 SVK TK
  0  11  48,78Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

24
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR6
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73311

J7 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  0  20  57,72Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

6
GENESIS 2 06522

01513 Mútnik VG JK7
Milan Vlha

Gottward s.v. 2616
Jindura (Jaspar-14)09

SVK TK
  4  56,02Eva SEKEJOVÁ

 

3
VIHAR 05979

03993 Kľak ŠK8
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma12

J6 Kríženec
  6  62,89Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

47
SEVEN DAY 06877

04006 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Nikoleta Činčurová

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Bea 17905

J6 SVK TK
  6  63,06Nikoleta ČINČUROVÁ

 

29
ALFA 04459

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub10
Jozef Hatala

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336413

D3 /CZE/ 225129496
  8  69,19Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

34
KAHLEB 04179

03995 Tomášovce Jumping HC11
Karol Dovala

El Salto /GER/
Kascha /GER/16

J6 A1/1
  9  75,36Henrieta MACKOVÁ

 

30
DARMA 05931

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99206

D3 SVK TK
 10  79,83Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

5
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 405

J6 SVK TK
 11  81,46Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

18
DOLINA 06182

03797 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V14
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311705

J6 SVK TK
 16  79,31Radka ČERNÁ

 

19
HROBY VIII-9 05410

03797 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V15
MVDr.Peter Kováč

Hroby VIII 214
Goral XIII-9  56611

J6 Hucul
 vyl.Radka ČERNÁ

 

40
LA TEN 05998

04391 Kováčovce JO15
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4406

SVK TK
 vyl.Viera MICHALICOVÁ

 

13
REBEL 7 06578

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi15
Equus Sport Nemecká

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Renata II 154804

Y1 SVK TK
 vyl.Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

31
LO ESTATE 06963

03796 Lučenec Koška Horseteam15
Radka Kelemenová

Roi Estate (IRL)
Long Clawson (GBR)04

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Renata KELEMENOVÁ
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CENA OBCE TOMÁŠOVCE

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
140 EUR

Tomášovce, 26. 9. 2009

8
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34218

J6   0   0  34,87Andrea BENDEOVÁ
40 EUR

25
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR2
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47613

/CZE/ 225129396
  0   0  37,24Romana KUNOVÁ

30 EUR

12
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204714

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  38,7Tünde SOOSOVÁ

25 EUR

17
TURBÍNKA 06455

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931708

SVK TK
  0   0  39,17Darya TURBINSKAYA

20 EUR

10
VALOR 06539

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
JK Slávia SNV

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.007

J6 KWPN
  0   0  40,43Radoslava IVANOVÁ

15 EUR

23
RUTINA-KK 05656

03938 Ondrašová JuR6
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)08

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  44,14Martin CEDZO

10 EUR

28
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL7
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315005

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  44,3Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

9
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  0   0  45,83Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

26
MARION 05086

00476 Ondrašová JuR9
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91909

SVK TK
  0   3  54,02Peter KUNA

 

42
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi10
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90215

V.Šariš P 100/94
  0   4  39,13Ján VÁRADI

 

41
HILLARY 06439

00682 Tornaľa Váradi11
Janka Varadiová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Hela VS 71712

SVK TK
  0   4  43,21Ján VÁRADI

 

15
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi12
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169409

J6 Hannoveraner
  0   4  43,6Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

45
PALAS 05770

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Renata Kelemenová

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Primula 100508

SVK TK
  0   4  47,4Miloslav ORAVEC

 

6
GENESIS 2 06522

01513 Mútnik VG JK14
Milan Vlha

Gottward s.v. 2616
Jindura (Jaspar-14)09

SVK TK
  0  12  44,9Eva SEKEJOVÁ

 

4
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK15
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736316

J6 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  0  22  61,1Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

24
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR16
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73311

J7 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  0  vzdalTereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

39
ROMEO 06704

04433 Detva Pozana JK17
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86706

J5 CZE TK
  1  67,42Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

16
TOSCANA 06145

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi18
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Telma 334306

SVK TK
  1  70,54Darya TURBINSKAYA

 

33
JONATAN 06297

01949 Lučenec Koška Horseteam19
Zuzana Grečová

Gidran XVII 3324
Čakanka 1705

Furioso (Gidran XVII
  3  75,91Ladislav MICHÁLEK

 

20
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na20
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358816

J5 CZE TK
  4  60,24Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

22
NORMANDIA 04922

03937 Ondrašová JuR21
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4410

D3 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  4  61,49Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

43
BARONKA 2 06966

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub22
Peter Weber

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54608

CZE TK
  7  75,05Miloslav ORAVEC

 

21
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na23
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839505

J5 AUT TK
 20 103,97Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

38
WALIS 05532

04433 Detva Pozana JK24
Dušan Sabo

Watergatte 2521
Gitka JM 443508

J5 CZE TK
 25  93,24Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

35
KAHLEB 04179

04392 Tomášovce Jumping HC25
Karol Dovala

El Salto /GER/
Kascha /GER/16

J8 A1/1
 vyl.Michaela KRUŽLIAKOVÁ

 

5
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub25
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 405

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

40
LA TEN 05998

04391 Kováčovce JO25
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4406

SVK TK
 vyl.Viera MICHALICOVÁ

 

14
TIBET 05118

04421 Látky Ranč pod bukmi25
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma10

D2 Kríženec
 vyl.Matej MARČOK

 

29
ALFA 04459

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub25
Jozef Hatala

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336413

D3 /CZE/ 225129496
 vyl.Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

32
ZARETA 04657

03796 Lučenec Koška Horseteam25
Renata Kelemenová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Zemanka VS-024610

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Renata KELEMENOVÁ
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CENA OBCE TOMÁŠOVCE

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
199 EUR

Tomášovce, 26. 9. 2009

36
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos1
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128908

  0   0  41,03Ján OBERT
60 EUR

25
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR2
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47613

/CZE/ 225129396
  0   0  46,01Romana KUNOVÁ

45 EUR

43
BARONKA 2 06966

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub3
Peter Weber

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54608

CZE TK
  0   4  50,95Miloslav ORAVEC

35 EUR

17
TURBÍNKA 06455

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931708

SVK TK
  0   8  54,55Darya TURBINSKAYA

25 EUR

10
VALOR 06539

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
JK Slávia SNV

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.007

J6 KWPN
  0  vyl.Radoslava IVANOVÁ

17 EUR

41
HILLARY 06439

00682 Tornaľa Váradi5
Janka Varadiová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Hela VS 71712

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Ján VÁRADI

17 EUR

8
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34218

J6   4  58,18Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

15
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi8
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169409

J6 Hannoveraner
  4  60,52Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

16
TOSCANA 06145

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi9
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Telma 334306

SVK TK
  4  66,31Darya TURBINSKAYA

 

39
ROMEO 06704

04433 Detva Pozana JK10
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86706

J5 CZE TK
  5  74,69Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

26
MARION 05086

00476 Ondrašová JuR11
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91909

SVK TK
  7  80,07Peter KUNA

 

9
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  8  57,96Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

48
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

01516 Motešice TJF13
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839505

AUT TK
  8  67,07Štefan BAJČÍK

 

33
JONATAN 06297

01949 Lučenec Koška Horseteam14
Zuzana Grečová

Gidran XVII 3324
Čakanka 1705

Furioso (Gidran XVII
 10  78,9Ladislav MICHÁLEK

 

37
POLAR 04713

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos15
Ján Lauček

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058910

Westfale
 11  80,59Ján OBERT

 

27
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR16
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301609

SVK TK
 16  94,36Peter KUNA

 

20
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na17
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358816

J5 CZE TK
 19  88,73Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

4
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK18
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736316

J6 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
 vyl.Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

44
DOROTA 1 06855

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub19
Eva Fialová

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291909

Holsteiner
 vzdalMiloslav ORAVEC
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CENA OBCE TOMÁŠOVCE

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Mini - Maxi
110 cm - Čl./Art. 262.5
270 EUR

Tomášovce, 26. 9. 2009

44
DOROTA 1 06855

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Eva Fialová

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291909

Holsteiner
  0   0   0   0   0Miloslav ORAVEC

90 EUR

36
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos2
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128908

  0   0   0   0   4Ján OBERT
60 EUR

11
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27509

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0   0   0   4Lucia KOSKOVÁ

60 EUR

42
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi4
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90215

V.Šariš P 100/94
  0   0   0   0  vzdalJán VÁRADI

40 EUR

27
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR5
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301609

SVK TK
  0   4Peter KUNA

10 EUR

37
POLAR 04713

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos5
Ján Lauček

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058910

Westfale
  0   4Ján OBERT

10 EUR

46
RAMÓN 05322

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

SVK TK
  0  vzdalMiloslav ORAVEC
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